Administrative Policy: Pvv( P) (vu ()Tj EMC /P <</MCID 5 >>BDC 0-1.228 TD ()Tj EMC /H1 <</MCII









Contact Resources

Vice President for Student Affairs
Millersville University Police

Department of Housing and Residential Programs
South Village\/B

South Village C/D

East Villag&

East Village B

West VillageA

West Village B

Shenks Hall

Reighard Hall

Millersville University Health Services
Millersville University Counseling Services

NOTE: Every effort will be made to balance the right to privacy with the issue of compliance to
Federalegulations and the interest of public safety.

717-871:5714
717-871-4357
717-871-4200
717-871-4065
717-871-4062
717-871-4427
717-871-4428
717-871-5661
717-871-5662
717-871-4600
717-871-5673
717-871-5250
717-871-7821

Administrative Policy: Policy on Missing Residential Student Notification Millersville University Fall 2009

Page 4 of 4

09.28.2020



	Administrative Policy
	Purpose
	Scope
	Objective
	Definitions
	Policy
	Responsibilities
	Procedures


