## **Contact Resources**

Vice President for Student Affairs	717-871-5714
Millersville University Police	717-871-4357
Department of Housing and Residential Programs	717-871-4200
South Village\/B	717-871-4065
South Village C/D	717-871-4062
East Village	717-871-4427
East Village B	717-871-4428
West VillageA	717-871-5661
West Village B	717-871-5662
Shenks Hall	717-871-4600
Reighard Hall	717-871-5673
Millersville University Health Services	717-871-5250
Millersville University Counseling Services	717-871-7821

NOTE: Every effort will be made to balance the right to privacy with the issue of compliance to Federal regulations and the interest of public safety.